D 1�D 1�
AMP-TRAP®–Form 101
A50P            SEMICoNDUCToR PRoTECTIoN FUSES
 Features/Benefits
Low l2t minimizes damage to protected components on
short circuit
Controlled arc voltage reduces stress to circuit
components during fuse clearing

 Trigger Actuator
 * For ampere ratings and types not listed, consult the factory.
Catalog Numbering System
A
50
P
100
1
4
TI
TA
 FUSE  FUSE BLOCK
 AMPERE MOUNTING CATALOG
 RATING TYPE NUMBER
 10-30 1 70316
 35-60 4 P243G
 70-200 4 P243E
 225-600 4 P266C
 700-800 4 1SC375
 900-1000 4 FH50F5
Single Pole Fuse Blocks for A50P Fuses
AC: 10-1200A
500VAC, 100kA I.R.
DC: 35-1000A
450VDC, 79kA I.R.
L/R = 10ms
➤
➤
 Ratings
UL Recognized
Component
UL File 60314
AC:  UL Guide No.
JFHR2 (10-800A)
 DC:  UL Guide No.
JFHR2 (35-800A)
➤
➤
➤
 Approvals
* Contact technical services for applications data.
Gross Automation (877) 268-3700 · www.ferrazshawmutsales.com · sales@grossautomation.com
D
D 1�
D
D 1�
 AMPERE CATALOG OUTLINE AMPERE  CATALOG OUTLINE AMPERE CATALOG OUTLINE
 RATING NUMBER FIG. RATING NUMBER FIG. RATING NUMBER FIG.
 10 A50P10-1 1 175 A50P175-4 3 450 A50P450-4 3
 15 A50P15-1 1 175 A50P175-4TI 3 450 A50P450-4TI 3
 20 A50P20-1 1 200 A50P200-4 3 500 A50P500-4 3
 25 A50P25-1 1 200 A50P200-4TA 4 500 A50P500-4TI 3
 30 A50P30--1 1 200 A50P200-4TI 3 600 A50P600-4 3
 35 A50P35-4 2 225 A50P225-4 3 600 A50P600-4TA 4
 40 A50P40-4 2 250 A50P250-4 3 600 A50P600-4TI 3
 50 A50P50-4 2 250 A50P250-4TA 4 700 A50P700-4 5
 60 A50P60-4 2 250 A50P250-4TI 3 700 A50P700-4TA 6
 70 A50P70-4 3 275 A50P275-4 3 700 A50P700-4TI 5
 80 A50P80-4 3 300 A50P300-4 3 800 A50P800-4 5
 90 A50P90-4 3 300 A50P300-4TA 4 800 A50P800-4TA 6
 100 A50P100-4 3 300 A50P300-4TI 3 800 A50P800-4TI 5
 100 A50P100-4TI 3 325 A50P325-4 3 900 A50P900-4 3
 125 A50P125-4 3 350 A50P350-4 3 1000 A50P1000-4 3
 125 A50P125-4TA 4 350 A50P350-4TI 3 1000 A50P1000-4TI 3
 125 A50P125-4TI 3 400 A50P400-4 3 1200 A50P1200-4 3
 150 A50P150-4 3 400 A50P400-4TA 4 1200 A50P1200-4TI 3
 150 A50P150-4TI 3 400 A50P400-4TI 3
Standard Fuse Ampere Ratings, Catalog Numbers
For ampere ratings and styles not listed, call Technical Services.
Dimensions
 OUTLINE MOUNTING FIG.       DIMENSIONS - INCHES  (mm)
 REF. TYPE  A B C D E F G H
 A50P10 to 30 1 1 2.00 0.56 - - - - - -